ALPSKO SMUCANIJE -DP ZA OSNOVNE SOLE

NEKATEGORIZIRANI

ROGLA, 5. Marec 2013

UCENKE, I. 1998 in mlajse

Mesto St.&t.
1. 53
2. 80
3. 12
4., 20
5. 36
6. 3
7. 9
8. 10
9. 17
10. 1
11. 23
12. 69
13. 77
14. 7
15. 33
16. 40
17. 5
18. 39
19. 34
20. 75
21. 55
22. 70
22. 63
24. 47
25. 54
26. 46
27. 22
28. 60
29. 2
30. 50
30. 35
32. 18
33. 43
34. 44
35. 30
36. 16
37. 62
38. 21
39. 14
40. 61
41. 59
42. 78
43. 27
44, 73
45, 72
46. 79
47. 76
48. 56
49 65

)
O ¢

52

Priimek
KRAJNCIC
BRLOGAR
KOLAR
POTOCNIK
BRADESKO
KAVCIC
KAVCIC
NOVAK
PESTOTNIK
PETROVIC
MALENSEK
STENOVEC

STEFANOVIC

RATKAJEC
BEZOVNIK
ZVAN
SUNTNER
STRAZISAR
BREGAR
KONECNIK
PERKO
JAKLIC
KOTNIK
ZERJAV
LOBNIK
MURN
BRGLEZ
MILANOVIC
OMLADIC
VELJKOVIC
KOCAR
KOBAL
KENDA
KUSTEC
SUSTERSIC
MLAKAR
GOVC

FLORJANIC BARONIK

KIKELJ
SMID

MLJAC
KLASIC
HUDOURNIK
DOVNIK
FERJANCIC

SUHODOLNIK

RAK
TREBSE
PELC
PETERNELJ

Ime
Teja
PETRA
Lea
Laura
Katarina
Spela
Jerca
Ziva
Zala
Tjasa
Katarina
Lara
Lana
Ana
Manuela
Kaja
Karina
Eva
Maja
Nika
Pia Polona
Barbara
Nika
Neza
Anja
Kaja
Sara
Sasa
Lucija
Marina
Larisa
Manca
Neja
Nina
Ema
Sara
Ana
Zana
UrSa
Neza
Spela
Petra
Neza
Zala
Laura
Lucija
Ajda
Maja
Tajda
Tina

Klub

OS RADA ROBICA LIMBUS

OS PIVKA

0OS SENTJANZ PRI DRAVOGRADU
OS IVANA GROHARJA

OS ZELEZNIKI

OS ZELEZNIKI

OS ZELEZNIKI

0OS SMARJE PRI JELSAH

0OS MATIJE VALJAVCA PREDDVOR
0S8 KOROSKI JEKLARJI RAVNE NA KOR.
OS CENTER

OS MATIJE VALJAVCA PREDDVOR
OS LIVADA VELENJE

ll. OS CELJE

OS BLAZA ARNICA LUCE

OS TABOR | MARIBOR

OS ANTONA INGOLICA SP. POLSKAVA
0OS BREZOVICA PRI LJUBLJANI

OS SENTJERNEJ

OS MATIJE VALJAVCA PREDDVOR
OS BOJANA ILICHA MARIBOR

0S SMIHEL

0S SENTJANZ PRI DRAVOGRADU
0S8 JOSIPA VANDOTA KRANJSKA GORA
OS BOJANA ILICHA MARIBOR

0OS GRM

0S POD GORO

OS BREZOVICA PRI LJUBLJANI

I. OS ZALEC

OS TABOR | MARIBOR

0OS GRAD

OS DUSANA MUNIHA MOST NA SOCI
OS DUSANA MUNIHA MOST NA SOCI
OS IVANA GROHARJA

OS PRESKA

0OS CERKNO

0OS PREBOLD

OS BREZICE

OS DUSANA MUNIHA MOST NA SOCI
OS IVANA GROHARJA

OS LIVADA VELENJE

OS CERKNO

0S MOZIRJE

OS TABOR | MARIBOR

0OS JOSIPA VANDOTA KRANJSKA GORA
OS BLAZA ARNICA LUCE

OS BRASLOVCE

OS SAVA KLADNIKA SEVNICA

OS DOBROVA

OS CERKNO

Cas

23.24
23.80
24.16
24.31
24.42
24.47
24.50
24.61
24.77
25.12
25.32
25.43
25.44
25.68
25.78
25.85
25.88
26.11
26.25
26.30
26.37
26.49
26.49
26.54
26.58
26.97
27.03
27.09
27.10
27.25
27.25
27.31
27.35
27.49
27.51
27.73
27.95
28.03
28.06
28.07
28.11
28.13
28.27
28.29
28.31
28.38
28.41
28.51
28.53
29.04

Razl.

+0.56
+0.92
+1.07
+1.18
+1.23
+1.26
+1.37
+1.53
+1.88
+2.08
+2.19
+2.20
+2.44
+2.54
+2.61
+2.64
+2.87
+3.01
+3.06
+3.13
+3.25
+3.25
+3.30
+3.34
+3.73
+3.79
+3.85
+3.86
+4.01
+4.01
+4.07
+4.11
+4.25
+4.27
+4.49
+4.71
+4.79
+4.82
+4.83
+4.87
+4.89
+5.03
+5.05
+5.07
+5.14
+5.17
+5.27
+5.29
+5.80



51. 38
52. 57
53. 31
54. 13
55. 71
56. 19
57. 48
58. 64
59. 49
60. 32
61. 74
62. 15
63. 58
64. 29
64. 24
66. 45
67. 25
68. 42
69. 41
70. 68
71. 4
72. 67
73. 66
74. 37
75. 51
81
28
8
UCENCI, I.
1. 110
2. 115
3. 109
4. 114
5. 122
6. 116
7. 129
8. 140
9. 134
10. 106
11. 101
12. 107
13. 136
13. 133
15. 155
16. 165
17. 168
=17. 123
19. 103
20. 169
21. 142
22. 167
23. 183
24. 130
25. 118
26. 112
27. 174
28. 180

VOVKO
HLUPIC
BERCE
ZORC
KOTNIK
JENE
PAVLIC
PRETNEKER
SAFER
LAJHAR
KOBILICA
CANCER
KUMP
BENCINA
RUMPF
POLSAK
LAMUT
STIPLOVSEK
BELCL
COPAR
OMERZU
TURK
BOBNAR
DROBNE

ROZIC PLAZOVNIK

BOZIJAK
STANISA
ZADRAVEC

1998 in mlajsi

PESJAK
KLEMENSEK
OSTIR
JEKLIN
HUTMAJER
KAVCIC
SELJAK
VERLIC
GRIL

JANIC
SUSTERIC
HVALA
PURNAT
SPRINGER
KLEMENCIC
ROBIC
GLINSEK
ZERJAV JEREB
BREZNIK
GLAVNIK
TACER
PAVLOVIC
KOVACIC K
PINTARIC
ROBIN
PESJAK
MIKLIC
BOZANK

Eva
Spela
Lara
Iza
Kaja
Jerneja
Nina
Neza
Nina
Eva
Nina
Vita
Mija
Tina
Katarina
Nina
Lucija
Julija
Metka
Tjasa
Lara
Klara
Eva
Veronika
Anja
LUCIJA
Ana
Anja

Ziga
Simon
Nel
Jakob
Ziga
Anze
Benjamin
Jakob
Tin
Mihael
Gregor
Matic
Mario
Nik
Dejan
Nejc
Zak
Blaz
Tin
Matjaz
Matej
Rok
Matic
Jan
Vid
Luka
Enej
Zan

OS CENTER

OS OLGE MEGLIC

OS DOLENJSKE TOPLICE

0S8 POD GORO

0S SENTJANZ PRI DRAVOGRADU
08 SAVA KLADNIKA SEVNICA

0OS ZRECE

0S8 FRANJA GOLOBA PREVALJE
OS BREZICE

0S8 POD GORO

0OS BORCEV ZA SEVERNO MEJO MB
OS ANTONA INGOLICA SP.

0OS SMIHEL

OS DOBROVA

0OS SMARJE PRI JELSAH

l. OS ZALEC

0OS ZRECE

0OS SMARJE PRI JELSAH

0OS BORCEV ZA SEVERNO MEJO MB
OS BLAZA ARNICA LUCE

OS BREZICE

0S8 SENTJERNEJ

OS DOLENJSKE TOPLICE

08 ZRECE

0S8 BRASLOVCE

OS GRIZE

OS GRM

0OS GRAD

0S ZRECE

OS BLAZA ARNICA LUCE

0S SENCUR

OS DUSANA MUNIHA MOST NA SOCI
OS SENTJANZ PRI DRAVOGRADU
OS ZELEZNIKI

OS ZELEZNIKI

0OS BOJANA ILICHA MARIBOR

OS SELNICA OB DRAVI

OS SVETI JURIJ

0OS GLOBOKO

OS DUSANA MUNIHA MOST NA SOCI
0S MOZIRJE

OS SELNICA OB DRAVI

OS CERKNO

0OS JOSIPA VANDOTA KRANJSKA GORA
0OS KOROSKI JEKLARJI RAVNE NA KOR.
OS JOSIPA VANDOTA KRANJSKA GORA
OS ANTONA INGOLICA SP. POLSKAVA

OS BOJANA ILICHA MARIBOR

OS SELNICA OB DRAVI

OS LJUBNO OB SAVINJI

OS DOBOVA

OS BREG

0OS SENTJANZ PRI DRAVOGRADU
OS SAVA KLADNIKA SEVNICA

0S JOSIPA VANDOTA KRANJSKA GORA

0S SENTJANZ PRI DRAVOGRADU

29.11
29.15
29.21
29.30
29.31
29.38
29.47
29.56
29.98
30.12
30.27
30.62
30.68
31.06
31.06
31.08
31.28
31.29
31.67
32.25
32.57
33.09
33.78
36.72
1:13.74
DNF
DNF
DNF

22.48
22,71
22.96
23.06
23.52
23.55
23.63
23.70
23.87
23.96
23.99
24.20
24.26
24.26
24.28
24.36
2451
2451
24.65
24.80
24.89
24.99
25.12
25.14
25.54
25.62
25.74
26.21

+5.87
+5.91
+5.97
+6.06
+6.07
+6.14
+6.23
+6.32
+6.74
+6.88
+7.03
+7.38
+7.44
+7.82
+7.82
+7.84
+8.04
+8.05
+8.43
+9.01
+9.33
+9.85
+10.54
+13.48
+50.50

+0.23
+0.48
+0.58
+1.04
+1.07
+1.15
+1.22
+1.39
+1.48
+1.51
+1.72
+1.78
+1.78
+1.80
+1.88
+2.03
+2.03
+2.17
+2.32
+2.41
+2.51
+2.64
+2.66
+3.06
+3.14
+3.26
+3.73



29.
29.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
39.
41.
42.
42.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

151
139
149
176
154
150
126
177
120
153
138
111
161
159
152
162
131
164
127
137
173

157
184

156
181
144
175
108
147
145
158
166
163
121
172
178
132
119
148
182
141

135

AMON GOBEC
HROVAT
BOJOVIC
JUG

KOKELJ
VERHOVSEK
CVELBAR
RAZPET
LAPANJA
ZELIC
PINTER
8TOJS
GJERGJEK
PODLESNIK
ZUPANCIC
ARNSEK
CMAGER
VARDIJAN
FINKST
VIDOVIC
KLOBUCAR
ZABUKOVSEK
POCIVALSEK
CERNELIC

NOVAK
PELKO
DROFENIK
PEKLAJ
KOLAR
SISKO
OCEPEK
STROPNIK
KOZAMERNIK
ZARNIK
DRUSKOVIC
HRIBAR
OMERZEL
BOBIK
FRANCIC
KLADNIK
GLAZAR
SEKELJ
STRMCNIK
GRUSOVNIK

Marcel
BOStjan
Jan
Aljaz
Nino
Blaz
Patrik
Zan
Jaka
Jure
Ziga
Timotej
David
Gaber
Erik
Tit
Nick
Jan
Gal
Gal
Anze

Ziga
Anze
Jean
Patrik
Blaz
Anze
Tim
Jakob
Matija
Nac
Simon
Blaz
Jaka
Tobias
Peter
Erik
Miha
Adrian
Tom
Teo
Matic

Gregor

OS HRUSEVEC-SENTJUR

OS ZRECE

OS BREZOVICA PRI LJUBLJANI

0OS DUSANA MUNIHA MOST NA SOCI
OS TABOR | MARIBOR

OS HRUSEVEC-SENTJUR

OS BREZICE

OS CERKNO

OS CERKNO

OS SAVA KLADNIKA SEVNICA

OS HRUSEVEC-SENTJUR

0S SEMPETER V SAVINJSKI DOLINI

OS GRAD

JAVNI ZAVOD OS M. NEMCA RADECE
OS DOLENJSKE TOPLICE

|. OS ZALEC

0S8 BORCEV ZA SEVERNO MEJO MB
OS CENTER

OS LIVADA VELENJE

OS TABOR | MARIBOR

0OS IVANA GROHARJA

0OS FRANJA MALGAJA SENTJUR
OS DOBOVA

OS TABOR | MARIBOR

OS SALEK VELENJE

0OS SMARJE PRI JELSAH

OS DOBROVA

0OS POD GORO

OS BORCEV ZA SEVERNO MEJO MB
OS LIVADA VELENJE

|. OS ZALEC

OS DOBROVA

OS IVANA GROHARJA

0OS POD GORO

OS CENTER

OS IVANA GROHARJA

0S POD GORO

0OS SENTJERNEJ

OS BLAZA ARNICA LUCE

OS HAJDINA

OS BREZOVICA PRI LJUBLJANI

OS BLAZA ARNICA LUCE

26.24
26.24
26.35
26.44
26.54
26.63
26.67
26.72
26.89
26.95
27.00
27.00
27.04
27.22
27.22
27.28
27.37
27.57
27.76
27.81
27.84

27.89
28.07

28.11
28.13
28.44
28.62
28.66
28.69
28.97
29.56
29.82
30.77
31.68
32.19
32.31
32.90
33.40
34.32
DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

+3.76
+3.76
+3.87
+3.96
+4.06
+4.15
+4.19
+4.24
+4.41
+4.47
+4.52
+4.52
+4.56
+4.74
+4.74
+4.80
+4.89
+5.09
+5.28
+5.33
+5.36

+5.41
+5.59

+5.63
+5.65
+5.96
+6.14
+6.18
+6.21
+6.49
+7.08
+7.34
+8.29
+9.20
+9.71
+9.83
+10.42
+10.92
+11.84



EKIPNO — ROGLA 2013

No o O

N

22.

25.

21.
25.

20.

32.
33.

12.

24.
45,
16.

17.

36.
42.
15.
36.

16.
30.
33.
48.

15.
46.

67.

57.
67.

29.

0S ZELEZNIKI CAS
36 BRADESKO Katarina 24.42
3  KAVCIC Spela 24.47
116 KAVCIC Anze 23.55
129 SELJAK Benjamin 23.63

TOCKE
94,60
93,25
92,40
90,88

0S SENTJANZ PRI DRAVOGRADU

12 KOLAR Lea 24.16
63 KOTNIK Nika 26.49
122 HUTMAJER Ziga 23.52
118 ROBIN Vid 25.54

OS BOJANA ILICHA MARIBOR

Pia
55 PERKO Polona  26.37
54 LOBNIK Anja 26.58
140 VERLIC Jakob 23.70
169 GLAVNIK Matjaz  24.80

97,30
71,65
93,92
63,52

73,00
67,60
89,36
71,12

OS DUSANA MUNIHA MOST NA SOCI

18 KOBAL Manca 27.31
43 KENDA Neja 27.35
114 JEKLIN Jakob 23.06
107 HVALA Matic 24.20

OS JOSIPA VANDOTA KRANJSKA GORA

47 ZERJAV Neza 26.54
72 FERJANCIC  Laura 28.31
165 ROBIC Nejc 24.36
ZERJAV

123 JEREB Blaz 24.51
0S CERKNO

16 MLAKAR Sara 27.73
78 KLASIC Petra 28.13
155 KLEMENCIC  Dejan 24.28
177 RAZPET Zan 26.72

OS TABOR | MARIBOR

40 ZVAN Kaja 25.85
50 VELJKOVIC Marina  27.25
154 KOKELJ Nino 26.54
137 VIDOVIC Gal 27.81

OS BLAZA ARNICA LUCE

33 BEZOVNIK Manuela 25.78
79 SUHODOLNIK Lucija 28.38
115 KLEMENSEK Simon 22.71

148 KLADNIK Tom 34.32
0S8 ZRECE

48 PAVLIC Nina 29.47
25 LAMUT Lucija 31.28
110 PESJAK Ziga 22.48

139 HROVAT Bostian  26.24

58,15
56,80
95,44
83,28

68,95
40,60
77,20

75,68

52,75
44,65
78,72
46,80

79,75
60,85
51,36
28,56

81,10
39,25
98,48

1,00

24,40
10,90
100,00
57,44

371,13

326,39

301,08

293,67

262,43

222,92

220,52

219,83

192,74



10.

34.
49.
61.

11.

13.
41.
47.
58.

12.

48.
56.
26.
38.

13.

11.
51.
46.
63.

14.

29.
66.
44,
59.

15.
27.
54.
56.
62.

16.
49.
64.
55.
60.

17.

61.
69.
45,
57.

OS IVANA GROHARJA
20 POTOCNIK Laura

44 KUSTEC Nina
173 KLOBUCAR  Anze
163 ZARNIK Jaka
OS LIVADA VELENJE

77 STEFANOVIC Lana

59 MLJAC Spela
127 FINKST Gal
145 OCEPEK Nac

OS SAVA KLADNIKA SEVNICA

56 TREBSE Maja
19 JENE Jerneja
112 PESJAK Luka
153 ZELIC Jure
OS CENTER

23  MALENSEK Katarina
38 VOVKO Eva
164 VARDIJAN Jan
172 HRIBAR Peter
I. OS ZALEC

2 OMLADIC Lucija
45 POLSAK Nina
162 ARNSEK Tit
158 STROPNIK Simon

0S POD GORO

22 BRGLEZ Sara
13 ZORC lza
108 KOLAR Jakob
121 DRUSKOVIC Tobias

0S DOBROVA

65 PELC Tajda
29 BENCINA Tina
175 PEKLAJ Tim
166 KOZAMERNIK Blaz

24.31
27.49
27.84
30.77

25.44
28.11
27.76
28.97

28.51
29.38
25.62
26.95

25.32
29.11
27.57
32.19

27.10
31.08
27.28
29.56

27.03
29.30
28.66
31.68

28.53
31.06
28.62
29.82

95,95
55,45
27,04

8,80

83,80
46,00
30,08
13,36

36,55
25,75
62,00
43,76

86,50
32,50
31,60

5,76

62,20
12,25
34,64
11,84

64,90
28,45
16,40

7,28

35,20
14,95
17,92
10,32

0S BORCEV ZA SEVERNO MEJO MB

74 KOBILICA Nina
41 BELCL Metka
131 CMAGER Nick

147 SISKO Matija

30.27
31.67
27.37
28.69

19,00

8,20
33,12
14,88

187,24

173,24

168,06

156,36

120,93

117,03

78,39

75,20



